Model:
PS-DC20A18E
Manual
CCTV power supply
Model Number PS-DC20A18E
ltem CCTV Power Supply Box
Input Voltage AC110 or 220V 5A 50/60HZ
Output DC 12V 20A（MAX） 18Channel
Efficiency ≥80%
Fuse Type PTC Fuse
Fuse Rating 1200MA
Operating
Temperature -10~40℃
Carton Dimension 350*310*350mm
Carton Weight 10pcs/carton
Size 240*260*60mm
Color White
Load regulation A ±5%
life 10000 hours
NOTE:
Please read this manual before using your voltage source.It is
recommended that you return your power supply to a qualified
dealer for any service or repair. Incorrect connection may cause
fire or electric shock.
深圳市先涛科技有限公司| | www.centropower.com
China Office:4th Floor；Chashu 1#,Area B,HuaFeng 1st Technology,Gushu Sanwei,Xixiang,Shenzhen
Phone:0755-23200933
USA Office:15322 E Valley Blvd,City of Industry,CA91746 Phone:(626)391-8868
Website:www.centropower.com Email:info@centropower.com
For more information on the product, please visit our website www.centropower.com and search for the model indicated at
the beginning .
For more information or questions, call us at 0755-23200933.
Features/特性
Applications/应用领域
Convection Cooled Operation.
Low power consumption high reliability.
Short circuit /Over Voltage/Over Current/Over
Temp Protection.
Class 2 PTC output protection for each port
 Individual status LED indicator for each
output
CCTV Camera, IP Camera,
PTZ, IR Illuminator, Video process,
DVR, Access Control , etc.
Product image/产品图片
Parameters Table/参数表